INVOICE # 29-43662

September 17, 202112:08 PM

SALES PERSON
Mike Orlando

mike.orlando@slymanbros.com

BILLING INFORMATION

Joe Donley

donleyservices@gmail.com
2729 Fairway Estates Dr
Wentzville, Missouri, 63385

636-544-4741

PRODUCT

VTN630W (NEW)

DWHD650WFP
(NEW)

HPCN36WS (NEW)

PRD364WDHU
(NEW)

MD24WS (NEW)

T36FT820NS
(NEW)

CHMHP36XTW
(NEW)

T24UW925LS
(NEW)

DESCRIPTION

BLOWER VTN630W

DISHWASHER 24" PROFESSIONAL STAINLESS STEEL
DWHD650WFP

PYRAMID CHIMNEY WALL HOOD 36" STAINLESS STEEL
HPCN36WS

DUAL FUEL PROFESSIONAL RANGE 36" PRO HARMONY(R)
STANDARD DEPTH STAINLESS STEEL PRD364WDHU

MICRODRAWER(R) MICROWAVE 24" STAINLESS STEEL MD24WS

FREEDOM(R) FRENCH DOOR BOTTOM MOUNT REFRIGERATOR
36" PROFESSIONAL STAINLESS STEEL T36FT820NS

VENTILATION ACCESSORY CHMHP36XTW

24 inch Glass Door Wine Reserve, Pro

LOCATION

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Warehouse
(Manchester,
MO)

Styman Bros

APPLIANCES

52 Crossroads Plaza, O'Fallon, MO 63368
Slyman Bros (O'Fallon, MO)

DELIVER TO

Joe Donley

Phone: 636-277-9025

donleyservices@gmail.com

2729 Fairway Estates Dr
Wentzville, Missouri, 63385

636-544-4741

PRICE

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8,599.95

$1,650.00

$4,750.00

$719.00

$3,150.00

QTY

1

1

1

1

1

TOTAL

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8,599.95

$1,650.00

$4,750.00

$719.00

$3,150.00

Haul Away Old: Yes 6
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NOTES Subtotals $18,868.95

Sales Tax (O'Fallon, MO) $1,500.08
Delivery Charge $0.00
Total $20,369.03

Record Payment
Amount Paid

Payment: check $20,369.03
Transaction Number: 1694
Date: 09/17/2021

Balance Due (USD) $0.00

@ DISCLAIMER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Return Policy. All products are considered “special order” unless otherwise noted. Special order products are non-cancellable and non-returnable.
Mail-In Rebates. All rebate claims and payments are exclusively between the issuer (not Slyman Bros) and the consumer. The consumer has full
responsibility on filing in the correct dates.

Standard Install Prices. Slyman Bros charges for standard install prices only, any additional work past a standard install must be paid directly to the
installer at the time of installation.

Damage. Cosmetic damage and property damage MUST be reported at the time of delivery; by signing the delivery document you are agreeing to
this and forfeiting your right to claim damage.

Out-of-Box Inventory. As is condition and are non-cancellable and non-returnable.

Backorders. Availability dates rely solely on the manufacturers and not Slyman Bros. Estimated dates can change without notice, we only promise to
contact you to schedule delivery once the item arrives at Slyman Bros warehouse.
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